Perfect for when you need to:
•  Store your photos, music
and other fi les easily
•  Carry your data when you
travel or commute to and
from work
•  Sync and back up quickly
at your desktop without

Box Dimensions: 7.00" H x 2.00" W x 5.75" L (177.8 mm x 50.8 mm x 146.1 mm)
Box Weight: 0.6 lb (0.27 kg)
Master carton dimensions: 7.63" H x 9.68" W x 11.68" L (196.7 mm x 245.9 mm x 296.6 mm)
Master carton weight: 3.52 lb (1.6 kg)
Master carton quanti ty: 4
Master cartons per pallet: 80
Pallet dimensions: 43.13" H x 40.00" W x 48.00" L (1,095.5 mm x 1,016.0 mm x 1,219.2 mm)
Pallet weight: 334.45 lb (151.7 kg)
Pallet layers: 5
Inside the Box • Dock with 4ft  (1219 mm) att ached USB cable
•  Durable, protecti ve travel case
FreeAgent Go Portable Drive
FreeAgent Go Accessory Pack
* Compati bility may vary depending on user’s hardware confi gurati on and operati ng system
Capacity Colour Model Number EAN Multi -pack UPC
250 GB Silver ST902503FGD2E1-RK 7636490006616 10763649008055
250 GB Black ST902503FAD2E1-RK 7636490011993 10763649013448
320 GB Silver ST903203FGD2E1-RK 7636490006708 10763649008147
320 GB Black ST903203FAD2E1-RK 7636490010248 10763649011697
320 GB Blue ST903203FBD2E1-RK 7636490010408 10763649011857
320 GB Red ST903203FDD2E1-RK 7636490010668 10763649012113
500 GB Silver ST905003FGD2E1-RK 7636490006777 10763649008215
500 GB Black ST905003FAD2E1-RK 7636490010316 10763649011765
Dock/Case Silver/Black 100521934 7636490011214 10763649012663